FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 18 February 2019 at 3:16 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form

1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Ballina - Monday, 18 February 2019

3:15PM - 100.9ZZZFM CLASS 2 HANDICAP (SCALED -0.5K G) (1005m)

03 Old Trieste 3/1: 26 6 4 Nov'14 33L 56.0 59.0 58.0 7.2
5:10PM - SPILL THE BEANS @ AQUISFARM BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1305m)
09 Mr Spin 2/1: 38 6 8 Feb'l7 9.2L 545 555 54.0 9.6
03 Wallander 2/1: 9 7 2 Jul '18 14L 60.0 57.0 610 -0.2
04 Go Daddy Go 2/1:8 10 10 Apr'l7 38L 610 555 60.5 -0.9
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6

Idle Score

236
8.8
19.1

BLP

Vaue Emerg
Factor

13.2

15.6
6.8
9.1

Trainer

Brosnan

O'Neill
Dunn
Lee

Jockey

McGuren

Cheshire
Atkinson
Kilner

Age

6G

7G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Flamingo Park - Monday, 18 February 2019

11:50 PM - Join Us For The Joburg's Prawn Festival 30 March Mr 72 Handicap (1531m)
07 Secret Delight 1/1:70 3 1 Aug'12 49.0 1230 575
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Idle Score

61.5

58

Factor

60.5 Human

Jockey

Fortune

Age

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor
Newcastle - Tuesday, 19 February 2019
6:00 AM - Betway Heed Your Hunch Handicap (1320m)
04 Outrage 1/1:33 7 4 Oct'10 1.0L 57.0 57.0 1320 59.3 703 63 66.3 Kubler O'Neill 7G
6:30 AM - Betway Selling Stakes (1100m)
02 Roy'sLegacy 2/2: 142 5 10 Nov'09 45L 61.0 610 1370 63.6 786 73 68.6 Harris Mangan 10
H
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Seymour - Tuesday, 19 February 2019

4:00 PM - RMBL Investments Rising Stars - Grand Hcp Mile Ballot Exempt Race 2 (1400m)

03 ViaBalciano 2/1: 13 6 4 Nov'17 50L 610

09 Can't Remember  1/1:18 8 7 Oct'l6  4.0L 61.0
5:00 PM - Mangalore Park BM 70 Handicap (1600m)

05 Lord Kingsley 3/2:33 2 1 Dec'17 61.0

12 Vostok 2/1: 21 3 6 Sep'l6  82L 61.0

02 Dylanson 14/10: 60 13 3 Nov'l6 3.2L 60.5

Wt Now

615 605
595 58.0

60.0
58.0 57.0
580 60.5

Page 4/11

Fred Months Form BLP
Factor

5.0
05

-0.8
2.7
13

Score

14.9
155

2.2
117
17.3

Vaue Emerg
Factor

109
85

12
5.7
14.3

Trainer

Kennewell
Moloney

Payne
Bowman
Maher

Jockey

Grace
Poy

Egan
Stackhouse
Kelly

Age

5G
4G

5G
6G
9G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Avondale - Wednesday, 20 February 2019

11:20 AM - Auckland Alarms (Bm72) (1200m)

03 Stand Tall

10/3: 23

2

5

Jan'10

55L 58.0 56.5 57.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor

3.6 10.6 8 5.6 Manning

Jockey

Collett

Age

™



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Stawell - Wednesday, 20 February 2019

2:30 PM - TAC BM 64 Handicap (1600m)

04 Subiaso 6/2: 68 5 10 Feb'l3 95L 595
3:00 PM - bet365 Grand Handicap Exempt Race 5 (2000m)

10 Manzala 2/1:8 2 2 Nov'l7 28L 59.5

04 Amerock 4/2:18 4 5 Apr'i8  40L 59.0
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Win
Wt

60.0
575

Now

58.5

56.5
58.5

Fred
Factor

4.8

0.8
24

Months
Idle

Score

198

48

Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Factor

14 9.8

2 28

7 6.4

11.4

Trainer

Noonan

Smart
Freedman

Jockey

Hill

Lorensini
Allen

Age

9G

3G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Kensington - Wednesday, 20 February 2019

2:50 PM - EVENTSBY ATC HANDICAP (1000m)

01 Mossman Gorge  2/1:6 3 1 Aug '17 55.5 59.5

03 Royal Witness 201:7 4 2 Jan'19 10L 600 565 585
3:25PM - ANZ BLOODSTOCK NEWSHANDICAP (1800m)

02 Green Sweet 2/1:31 1 3 Mar'l7 19L 620 56,5 60.5

04 Plymouth Road 2/1: 29 5 11 Jun'1l8 88L 540 575 605

05 LoveShack Baby 2/1:19 7 5 Jan'19  34L 585 525 60.0

03 King Viv 2/1: 17 9 7 Aug'l7 45L 590 575 605
4:05PM - PRESSSTATEMENT @ VINERY HANDICAP (1550m)

09 WineBush 2/1: 22 3 3 Oct'16 21L 555 580 555

07 Toulouse 2/1: 31 6 6 Jun'l8 96L 600 59.0 575

01 Wayanka 2/1: 32 7 3 Aug'l7 04L 600 575 60.0
5:20 PM - AUSTRALIAN TURF CLUB HANDICAP (1400m)

08 Acquittal 2/1: 10 6 2 Jan'18 20L 570 575 575
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Fred Months

Factor

31
-2.9

-35
16.6
-0.1

45

4.0
-15

2.8

Idle

12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

7.1
31

0.5
32.6
119
20.5

10.0
189
85

10.8

27

1

12

Factor

6.1
11

-25
216

135

7.0
129
55

8.8

Trainer

Dale
Pride

Williams
Smith
Pfieffer
Waugh

Waller

Payne
Waller

Williams

Jockey

McDonald
Bowman

Bowman
Hyeronimus
Ford

Shinn

McDonald
King

Bowman

Shinn

Age

3F
4G

7G

4G
6G

5G
5M
5G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 20 February 2019

5:00 PM - L adbrokes Handicap (2400m)

03 Savaheat 4/2: 19 3 7 Oct'1l7 52L 595 60.0 59.0 5.2

01 Johnny Vinko 3/2:19 8 5 Oct'18 3.2L 54.0 540 60.0 7.9
6:30 PM - Ladbrokes Odds Boost Handicap (1800m)

01 Captain Rhett 5/1: 29 2 5 Feb'l7 37L 585 605 615 7.6
7:00 PM - Ladbrokes Live Streaming Handicap (1400m)

08 Hokkaido 4/2: 46 1 10 Mar'l7 89L 600 57.0 60.0 6.6

07 Hay Bale 1/1: 25 3 5 Jul '17 50L 60.5 60.0 60.0 4.2
7:30 PM - Ladbrokes Multiver se Handicap (1000m)

09 Beautiful Bee 2/1: 14 10 1 Mar '18 58.0 57.0 -0.8
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Idle

11

Score

15.2
20.9

14.6

17.6
12.2

10.2

12
12

12

16

Vaue Emerg
Factor

82
15.9

9.6

7.6
7.2

9.2

Trainer

Price
Young

Carey

Blackshaw
Griffiths

Osborne

Jockey

Spain

Brown

Martin

Maskiell
Brown

King

Age

4G
4G

5G

7R
5G

am



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Wt

Wt
Now

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

Idle Score

AquisPark Gold Coast - Wednesday, 20 February 2019

5:05PM - $500K AQUISQTIS2YO JEWEL MARCH 16 BenchMark 65 Handicap (1800m)

10

6:20PM - TAB BETTING AUDITORIUM COIIS, Geldings and Entires Class 4 Plate (1200m)

10
04
02
01

05

Sicario

Happy Hooves
Exceedingly
Connoisseur

All Summer Long

Ignite the Light

7/1: 28

2/1: 18
3/2: 16
2/1:13
2/1:28

2/1: 20

11

3
4
5
8

11

8

Apr'16

Jul '18
Feb'14
Jan '19

May
'16
Nov '17

6.2L

19L
39L
39L
0.9L

3.7L

57.5

59.0
59.5
57.5
61.0

58.5

59.0

58.5
61.0
545
545

61.0

55.5

57.5
59.0
59.0
59.0

59.0
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5.8

0.4
4.7
2.7
-5.7

6.0

24.8

6 74
17.7

0 117
43

250

13

13

-3

14

Factor

16.8

34
8.7

23

17.0

Trainer

Rabjones-
Tyrell

Gollan
Rodgers
Anderson
Hickman

Gollan

Jockey

Griffin

Fancourt
Dittman
Guthmann-
Chester
Lloyd

Nothdurft

Age

5G

5G
8G
4G
8G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Strathalbyn - Wednesday, 20 February 2019

5:40 PM - Northpoint Fleurieu Benchmark 64 Handicap (1600m)

02 Igitur 2/1:35 7 6 Feb'l7 7.2L 59.0 55.0 59.0
6:10 PM - The Greenman Inn Benchmark 56 Handicap (1200m)

05 Chevite 2/1: 11 6 4  Aug'l8 43L 580 580 575

03 Red Dazzle 2/1: 84 10 2 Jan'18 09L 565 575 59.0
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Fred
Factor

4.1

3.9
36

Months
Idle

12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

17.1

139
15.6

Factor

10 11.1
7 9.9
5 13.6

Trainer

Hubbard

Storr
Moody

Jockey

Tourneur

Toeroek
Lions

Age

5G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Ascot - Wednesday, 20 February 2019

7:50 PM - PERTH RACING CLUB MEMBERSHIP HANDICAP (1100m)

08 Slik Sam 2/1: 24 5 9 Dec'l7 32L 540 575 56.0
8:30 PM - BUDGET CAR & TRUCK RENTAL HANDICAP (1400m)

04 Lord Ludlow 2/1: 36 3 5 Oct'l6 18L 595 575 595

06 Tycoon Target 2/1: 53 13 8 Sep'l7 35L 585 575 580
9:00 PM - J.J. RICHARDS & SONS HANDICAP (1600m)

10 TipsAnd Scandals 2/1: 14 9 5 Apr'l8 20L 550 575 56.0

08 Send My Love 2/1:10 13 11 Jun'18 112L 550 575 570
9:30 PM - MINEARC SYSTEM S HANDICAP (1800m)

03 WeeRipper 2/1: 16 10 1 Feb'19 58.0 59.5
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Idle Score

Factor

75

0.2
23

4.7
147

12

10

215

8.2
233

18.7
38.7

16

10

25

Factor

125

32
15.3

137
217

112

Trainer

Kersley

Jordan
Stelmach

Pearce
Mathews

Erkelens

Jockey

Staeck

Brown
Staeck

Turner
Carbery

Turner

Age

5G

5G
7G

5M
aMm

5G
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